CORRIDA E CAMINHADA VOCE CRISTAO

Relatério Geral - PCD 5KM - Feminino
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Nome

JAQUELINE CORREA DE FRANCA
FRAGA

ANGELICA SOARES DOS SANTOS DA
SILVA

HILDA MARIA DA SILVA SOUZA
MARINA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA
ADRIANA GONCALVES ALVES

ANA LUIZA CERQUEIRA LIMA

CINTIA CLAIRE PINHEIRO CONTI
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Equipe

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
RUN-ZISA
RUN-ZISA

Tempo

00:38:02
00:42:26

00:43:42
00:50:06
00:51:55
00:51:55

01:06:03
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